Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
IC MULTIPLEXER QUAD 2INP 16-DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74F257APC.pdf
74F257APC Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 74F257APC,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-PDIP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 3mA, 24mA
Circuit: 4 x 2:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74F257APC Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74F257AD SOP3.9
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F257ASCX SOP3.9
FAIRCHILD
RFQ
74F257ASJX
MULTIPLEXER QUAD 2IN 3ST 16SOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F257AN
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F257ASJ
MULTIPLEXER QUAD 2IN 3ST 16SOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F257ASCX
MULTIPLEXER QUAD 2IN 3ST 16SOIC
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F257ADC
NS
RFQ
74F257ASC
IC MULTIPLEXER QUAD 2INP 16-SOIC
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F257AD
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F257AF
PHIS
RFQ
G9EC-1 DC12
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 200A 12V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
2-1393216-7
RELAY GEN PURP
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
PT570006
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE 4PDT 6A 6V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
1904001-1
V23232A0001X002-EV-260
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
AHKA21
SOCKET SCREW TERM FOR AHK RELAY
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
RSE112039
1 POLE/25 AMP
Amphenol PCD
RFQ
TXD2SA-L-1.5V-Z
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 1.5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TX2SA-5V-1
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 1A 5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
G6ZK-1F-A DC4.5
RELAY RF SPDT 10MA 4.5V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
AQH1223
RELAY SSR NON-ZC 0.6A 600V 8DIP
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ